
1 12 Holness Sherline 8 - 8 16 2.00
2 9 Pavan Sarah 5 - 6 11 1.25
3 8 Bradstock Carla 3 4 3 10 0.75
4 16 Hinze Jennifer 2 1 7 10 0.50
5 7 Mokelki Tonya 1 1 6 8 0.25
- 2 Young Julie - - 1 1
- 3 Guimond Janie - - - -
- 10 Field Marisa - - - -
- 14 Voth Ashley - - 1 1
- 18 Richey Kyla - - - -
- 19 O`Reilly Lauren - - - -
- 4 Mahon Tammy - 1 5 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 19 7 37 63 4.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 4 Mahon Tammy 12 4 17 33 36.36
2 9 Pavan Sarah 14 1 31 46 30.43
3 7 Mokelki Tonya 7 6 14 27 25.93
- 16 Hinze Jennifer 6 2 11 19
- 12 Holness Sherline 5 2 4 11
- 8 Bradstock Carla 3 1 6 10
- 14 Voth Ashley - 1 3 4
- 18 Richey Kyla - 1 2 3
- 2 Young Julie - - - -
- 3 Guimond Janie - - - -
- 10 Field Marisa - - - -
- 19 O`Reilly Lauren - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 47 18 88 153 30.72


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CAN • Canada

CAN
BRA 1

3 25
18

11
25

25
14

25
22

86
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:21 0:21 0:30 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

35 50026/06/2010
Tijuana
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 13:00  End: 14:43  Total: 1:43
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1 2 Young Julie 23 2 18 43 5.75
2 9 Pavan Sarah 10 4 4 18 2.50
3 7 Mokelki Tonya 7 2 1 10 1.75
3 4 Mahon Tammy 7 7 7 21 1.75
5 8 Bradstock Carla 6 9 9 24 1.50
6 12 Holness Sherline 4 3 2 9 1.00
7 16 Hinze Jennifer 2 2 3 7 0.50
8 19 O`Reilly Lauren 1 - - 1 0.25
- 3 Guimond Janie - - - -
- 10 Field Marisa - - - -
- 14 Voth Ashley - - - -
- 18 Richey Kyla - - - -

- 2 - 2Others
Total Team 60 31 44 135 15.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 17 4 21

1 9 Pavan Sarah 3 3 10 16 0.75
- 2 Young Julie - - - -
- 3 Guimond Janie - - - -
- 8 Bradstock Carla - - 26 26
- 10 Field Marisa - - - -
- 18 Richey Kyla - - 2 2
- 19 O`Reilly Lauren - - - -
- 7 Mokelki Tonya - 2 9 11
- 16 Hinze Jennifer - 2 9 11
- 4 Mahon Tammy - 2 7 9
- 12 Holness Sherline - 2 7 9
- 14 Voth Ashley - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 12 70 85 0.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CAN • Canada

CAN
BRA 1

3 25
18

11
25

25
14

25
22

86
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:21 0:21 0:30 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

35 50026/06/2010
Tijuana
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 13:00  End: 14:43  Total: 1:43
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1 2 Young Julie 14 1 8 23 56.52
2 7 Mokelki Tonya 12 2 8 22 45.45
- 4 Mahon Tammy 11 1 5 17
- 14 Voth Ashley 4 2 3 9
- 12 Holness Sherline 1 - 1 2
- 3 Guimond Janie - - - -
- 8 Bradstock Carla - - - -
- 9 Pavan Sarah - - - -
- 10 Field Marisa - - - -
- 16 Hinze Jennifer - - - -
- 18 Richey Kyla - - - -
- 19 O`Reilly Lauren - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 42 6 25 73 49.32


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 8 Bradstock Carla 24 - 82 106 6.00
2 19 O`Reilly Lauren 2 - 6 8 0.50
- 2 Young Julie - - 2 2
- 3 Guimond Janie - - - -
- 4 Mahon Tammy - - 6 6
- 9 Pavan Sarah - - 3 3
- 10 Field Marisa - - - -
- 12 Holness Sherline - - 5 5
- 14 Voth Ashley - - - -
- 16 Hinze Jennifer - - 4 4
- 18 Richey Kyla - - - -
- 7 Mokelki Tonya - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 26 1 111 138 6.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CAN • Canada

CAN
BRA 1

3 25
18

11
25

25
14

25
22

86
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:21 0:21 0:30 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

35 50026/06/2010
Tijuana
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 13:00  End: 14:43  Total: 1:43
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1 3 Silva Correia Ana Beatriz 3 1 10 14 0.75
1 9 Da Silveira Paquiardi Isabela 3 1 4 8 0.75
3 10 Kraisch Eduarda 2 1 4 7 0.50
4 5 Oliveira Heldes Priscila 1 1 3 5 0.25
4 14 Apolinario Correa Marjorie Fernanda 1 3 8 12 0.25
4 11 Guimaraes De Souza Gabriela 1 3 4 8 0.25
- 2 Aparecida Jacintho Francyne - - - -
- 4 Andrade Maggioni Rosane - - - -
- 6 Tiele Martins Paulino Sthefanie - - - -
- 7 Wond Held de Freitas Carolina Azedo - - 1 1
- 13 Luiza Kuchenbecker Fernanda - - - -
- 20 Mattos dos Santos Killara - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 10 34 55 2.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 10 Kraisch Eduarda 7 5 20 32 21.88
2 9 Da Silveira Paquiardi Isabela 8 4 32 44 18.18
- 11 Guimaraes De Souza Gabriela 6 2 12 20
- 3 Silva Correia Ana Beatriz 7 - 11 18
- 14 Apolinario Correa Marjorie Fernanda 5 2 11 18
- 6 Tiele Martins Paulino Sthefanie - 3 4 7
- 5 Oliveira Heldes Priscila 2 - 4 6
- 7 Wond Held de Freitas Carolina Azedo - - 1 1
- 2 Aparecida Jacintho Francyne - - - -
- 4 Andrade Maggioni Rosane - - - -
- 13 Luiza Kuchenbecker Fernanda - - - -
- 20 Mattos dos Santos Killara - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 35 16 95 146 23.97


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

BRA • Brazil

CAN
BRA 1

3 25
18

11
25

25
14

25
22

86
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:21 0:21 0:30 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

35 50026/06/2010
Tijuana
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 13:00  End: 14:43  Total: 1:43
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1 11 Guimaraes De Souza Gabriela 12 11 8 31 3.00
2 20 Mattos dos Santos Killara 10 8 15 33 2.50
3 10 Kraisch Eduarda 9 5 5 19 2.25
4 9 Da Silveira Paquiardi Isabela 7 4 14 25 1.75
5 5 Oliveira Heldes Priscila 4 7 2 13 1.00
6 4 Andrade Maggioni Rosane 3 1 - 4 0.75
7 14 Apolinario Correa Marjorie Fernanda 1 2 1 4 0.25
- 2 Aparecida Jacintho Francyne - - - -
- 3 Silva Correia Ana Beatriz - - 6 6
- 6 Tiele Martins Paulino Sthefanie - - - -
- 7 Wond Held de Freitas Carolina Azedo - - - -
- 13 Luiza Kuchenbecker Fernanda - - - -

- 2 - 2Others
Total Team 46 40 51 137 11.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 27 5 32

1 11 Guimaraes De Souza Gabriela 2 1 13 16 0.50
2 10 Kraisch Eduarda 1 - 9 10 0.25
2 14 Apolinario Correa Marjorie Fernanda 1 - 10 11 0.25
2 9 Da Silveira Paquiardi Isabela 1 2 11 14 0.25
2 3 Silva Correia Ana Beatriz 1 2 7 10 0.25
- 2 Aparecida Jacintho Francyne - - - -
- 4 Andrade Maggioni Rosane - - 2 2
- 6 Tiele Martins Paulino Sthefanie - - 1 1
- 7 Wond Held de Freitas Carolina Azedo - - - -
- 13 Luiza Kuchenbecker Fernanda - - - -
- 20 Mattos dos Santos Killara - - - -
- 5 Oliveira Heldes Priscila - 2 14 16

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 7 67 80 1.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

BRA • Brazil

CAN
BRA 1

3 25
18

11
25

25
14

25
22

86
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:21 0:21 0:30 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

35 50026/06/2010
Tijuana
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 13:00  End: 14:43  Total: 1:43
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1 11 Guimaraes De Souza Gabriela 20 1 11 32 59.38
2 20 Mattos dos Santos Killara 11 2 8 21 42.86
- 9 Da Silveira Paquiardi Isabela 8 - 9 17
- 3 Silva Correia Ana Beatriz - - 1 1
- 7 Wond Held de Freitas Carolina Azedo - - 1 1
- 10 Kraisch Eduarda - - 1 1
- 2 Aparecida Jacintho Francyne - - - -
- 4 Andrade Maggioni Rosane - - - -
- 5 Oliveira Heldes Priscila - - - -
- 6 Tiele Martins Paulino Sthefanie - - - -
- 13 Luiza Kuchenbecker Fernanda - - - -
- 14 Apolinario Correa Marjorie Fernanda - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 39 3 31 73 49.32


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 5 Oliveira Heldes Priscila 30 2 81 113 7.50
2 4 Andrade Maggioni Rosane 2 1 3 6 0.50
- 2 Aparecida Jacintho Francyne - - - -
- 3 Silva Correia Ana Beatriz - - 5 5
- 6 Tiele Martins Paulino Sthefanie - - - -
- 7 Wond Held de Freitas Carolina Azedo - - - -
- 9 Da Silveira Paquiardi Isabela - - 2 2
- 10 Kraisch Eduarda - - 3 3
- 13 Luiza Kuchenbecker Fernanda - - - -
- 20 Mattos dos Santos Killara - - 2 2
- 14 Apolinario Correa Marjorie Fernanda - 1 7 8
- 11 Guimaraes De Souza Gabriela - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 32 5 106 143 8.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

BRA • Brazil

CAN
BRA 1

3 25
18

11
25

25
14

25
22

86
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:21 0:21 0:30 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

35 50026/06/2010
Tijuana
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 13:00  End: 14:43  Total: 1:43
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